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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШМАГИН Павел НИЖ  0  1  0  0 0.000 -15 1 5

ЕСИН Виктор САМ  V  V  2  V 0.750 5 14 2

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Игорь БАШ  V  2  V  V 0.750 4 14 3

МУХУТДИНОВ Радмир ТАТ  V  V  3  V 0.750 9 15 1

МАЛЫШЕВ Кирилл САР  V  3  2  0 0.250 -3 9 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВЬЮГИН Глеб НИЖ  V  1  0  0 0.250 -7 5 4

ЯШАНОВ Владислав ТАТ  0  1  0  0 0.000 -15 1 5

ПЛЕШАКОВ Тимофей САР  V  V  3  0 0.500 1 11 3

ДЗУГКОЕВ Константин МОО  V  V  V  0 0.750 5 12 2

ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 16 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕРМИШИН Тимофей САР  0  0  0  3 0.000 -13 3 5

БУЗОВЕРЯ Александр НИЖ  V  1  V  V 0.750 6 13 2

ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ  V  V  V  2 0.750 9 14 1

СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ  V  1  1  3 0.250 -3 9 4

ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Артур БАШ  V  2 V3  V 0.750 1 13 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАДЫРОВ Артур ТАТ  V V3  V  2 0.750 5 13 2

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ  1  1  V  V 0.500 0 10 3

БУЗОВЕРЯ Константин НИЖ  2  V  V  V 0.750 10 14 1

ЗЯБЛОВ Артём САР  1  1  0  0 0.000 -14 2 5

ИЛЬИНЫХ Николай ТВЕ  V  1  0  V 0.500 -1 9 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХИСМАТОВ Камиль ТАТ  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 14 1

АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  V  V  1  1 0.500 0 10 4

САМАРИН Михаил САР  0  0  2  0 0.000 -14 2 5

БАНКОВСКИЙ Георгий НИЖ  2  V  V  V 0.750 6 14 2

ОМЕЛЬЧУК Захар СВЕ  1  V  V  1 0.500 1 10 3

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АСФИН Богдан БАШ  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -16 4 6

АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ  V  V V2 V  V 1.000 16 18 1

ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ  V  0  0  1  3 0.200 -9 8 5

ЛИТВИНЕНКО Михаил САР  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 11 17 2

ДЛИ Семён НИЖ  V  1  V  2  0 0.400 -2 11 4

ГАСПАРОВ Арам САМ  V  0  V  1  V 0.600 0 13 3
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Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАБЕДА Алексей САР  V  2  1  2  V 0.400 -1 13 4

АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ  0  0  1  0  2 0.000 -17 3 6

ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 6 16 2

КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 18 1

ЛУЗИН Кирилл БАШ  V  V  1  3  V 0.600 4 16 3

ПОПОВ Мирослав КРА  2  V  3 V3 2 0.400 -2 14 5

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УСОВ Данила САР  V  V  V V3  0 0.800 10 15 2

КУДАШКИН Максим САР  0  0  3  2  1 0.000 -14 6 6

КРУГЛОВ Павел НИЖ  0  V  2  2  0 0.200 -8 8 5

ГАЦЕНБИЛЛЕР Артемий ТАТ  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 15 3

СЕДЫШЕВ Иван САМ  2  V  V  0  0 0.400 -5 10 4

ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ V1 V  V  V  V 1.000 15 17 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОНДЮКОВ Виталий БАШ  V  0  V  2  3 0.400 -4 13 4

САЛИМГАРЕЕВ Богдан БАШ  3  2  3  3  2 0.000 -5 13 6

ХАРИТОНОВ Тимофей САР  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 17 1

БУТЫЛКИН Дмитрий САР  2  V  0  1  2 0.200 -10 9 5

СМИРНОВ Максим НИЖ  V V3  V  V  0 0.800 5 15 3

КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ  V V3  2  V V3 0.800 5 16 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1

ШВЕЦОВ Василий НИЖ  0  V  V  V  2 0.600 6 14 2

НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ  0  0  1  1 V3 0.200 -10 5 6

МАРКОВ Иван САР  0  0  V  1  V 0.400 -4 9 4

РАМЗИН Даниил ТВЕ  0  1 V2 V  3 0.400 -4 10 3

САФИУЛЛИН Марсель ТАТ  0 V3  1  0  V 0.400 -8 8 5

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОВИКОВ Леонид БАШ  V  2  2  3  3 0.200 -5 14 5

СИДОРОВ Роман САР  3  1  0  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6

ХУСНУЛИН Оскар ТАТ  V  V  3  V  1 0.600 5 16 2

ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

ГОВОРКОВ Никита КРЯ  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 0 12 4

КУДИНОВ Иван СВЕ  V  V  V  0  1 0.600 0 13 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вя БАШ 1.000 20 20 квалифицирован
2 АМИРХАНОВ Ш БАШ 1.000 16 18 квалифицирован
3 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ БАШ 1.000 16 16 квалифицирован
4 ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
5 ХАМИТОВ Суле БАШ 1.000 15 17 квалифицирован
6 ЛИТВИНЕНКО САР 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
7 КАДЕЙКИН Рина ТАТ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
8 УСОВ Данила САР 0.800 10 15 квалифицирован
9 ХАРИТОНОВ Ти САР 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован

10 ГРОЙСМАН Мат НИЖ 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован
11 КИСЕЛЕВ Алекса СВЕ 0.800 5 16 квалифицирован
12 СМИРНОВ Макс НИЖ 0.800 5 15 квалифицирован
13 БУЗОВЕРЯ Конст НИЖ 0.750 10 14 квалифицирован
14 МУХУТДИНОВ ТАТ 0.750 9 15 квалифицирован
15 ПЕТРАЧКОВ Ма ТАТ 0.750 9 14 квалифицирован
16 ХИСМАТОВ Кам ТАТ 0.750 7 14 квалифицирован
17 БАНКОВСКИЙ Г НИЖ 0.750 6 14 квалифицирован
18 БУЗОВЕРЯ Алекс НИЖ 0.750 6 13 квалифицирован
19 ЕСИН Виктор САМ 0.750 5 14 квалифицирован
20 КАДЫРОВ Артур ТАТ 0.750 5 13 квалифицирован
21 ДЗУГКОЕВ Конс МОО 0.750 5 12 квалифицирован
22 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Иг БАШ 0.750 4 14 квалифицирован
23 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН БАШ 0.750 1 13 квалифицирован
24 ШВЕЦОВ Васили НИЖ 0.600 6 14 квалифицирован
25 ХУСНУЛИН Оск ТАТ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
26 ЛУЗИН Кирилл БАШ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
27 ГАЦЕНБИЛЛЕР ТАТ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
28 ГАСПАРОВ Арам САМ 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован
28 КУДИНОВ Иван СВЕ 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован
30 ГОВОРКОВ Ники КРЯ 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
31 ПЛЕШАКОВ Тим САР 0.500 1 11 квалифицирован
32 ОМЕЛЬЧУК Заха СВЕ 0.500 1 10 квалифицирован
33 АИТКУЛОВ Баты БАШ 0.500 0 10 квалифицирован
33 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ БАШ 0.500 0 10 квалифицирован
35 ИЛЬИНЫХ Нико ТВЕ 0.500 -1 9 квалифицирован
36 КАБЕДА Алексей САР 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
37 ПОПОВ Миросла КРА 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
38 ДЛИ Семён НИЖ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
39 КОНДЮКОВ Вит БАШ 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
40 РАМЗИН Даниил ТВЕ 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован
41 МАРКОВ Иван САР 0.400 -4 9 квалифицирован
42 СЕДЫШЕВ Иван САМ 0.400 -5 10 квалифицирован
43 САФИУЛЛИН М ТАТ 0.400 -8 8 квалифицирован
44 МАЛЫШЕВ Кир САР 0.250 -3 9 квалифицирован
44 СМАГИН Михаи СВЕ 0.250 -3 9 квалифицирован
46 ВЬЮГИН Глеб НИЖ 0.250 -7 5 квалифицирован
47 НОВИКОВ Леони БАШ 0.200 -5 14 квалифицирован
48 КРУГЛОВ Павел НИЖ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован

49 ЗАКЕЕВ Камиль ТАТ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший
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50 БУТЫЛКИН Дми САР 0.200 -10 9 выбывший
51 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярос СВЕ 0.200 -10 5 выбывший
52 САЛИМГАРЕЕВ БАШ 0.000 -5 13 выбывший
53 ЕРМИШИН Тимо САР 0.000 -13 3 выбывший
54 КУДАШКИН Ма САР 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
55 ЗЯБЛОВ Артём САР 0.000 -14 2 выбывший
55 САМАРИН Миха САР 0.000 -14 2 выбывший
57 СИДОРОВ Роман САР 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
58 ЯШАНОВ Владис ТАТ 0.000 -15 1 выбывший
58 ШМАГИН Павел НИЖ 0.000 -15 1 выбывший
60 АСФИН Богдан БАШ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
61 АХМАТОВ Степа СВЕ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
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